
ﾒ

(ﾒ)ﾒ

(ﾒ)

小学３年生の部　１２１名

6-44

6-28

5-56

5-26

濱崎　出雲

原　匡優

川原　笑凛

三原　煌士郎

江川　向

河野　紗希

太田　瑛裕

6-31

田中　朝陽

(十王堂)

(小　野)

(真　崎)

(真　崎)

(微神堂)

(愛　野)

(剣和会)

(布武会)

(三　浦)

(剣　西)

村田　龍希 (子龍会)

6-29

6-45

6-53

6-52

(竹　松)

(竹　松)

(微神堂)

(微神堂)

(微神堂)

(真津山)

(真津山)

(西　里)

(亀舟館)

森野　心結

松尾　祐大郎

松本　悠辰

金定　慧悟

川田　瑛飛鈴木　春琉

田代　大和

佐藤　資

永野　絢己

阿比留　優音

松島　一花

平石　郁治郎

早稲田　絢音

山田　桃也

木村　朝光

7 67

5-52

6-32

6-5
11

76
5-8

79

18
5-9

5-47

6-9

21 81

17 77

6 66
5-3

5-53
68

川浪　直人

野田　隆之介

江口　あかり

6-57

5-27

19

22

25

6-25

6-43

6-26

6-27

6-3

6-4
9 69

8
5-4

5-31

平野　佐和人

藤山　勇輝

71

70

6-6
73

72

6-33

6-7

2 62
5-1

5-45

6-1

4 64
5-2 6-2

15 75

14 74
5-7

5-57

(竹　松)

岡本　京祐

丸山　大進

松竹　冬馬

西村　和慶

山本　梓紗

6-42

6-24

5-25

田口　春瑠

前田　大駕

6-59

6-58

5-59 6-60
5-60

10
5-5

5-46

13

12
5-6

5-32

16

(北少剣)

(真津山)

(北少剣)

(亀舟館)

川山　虹歩

下田　あかり

大曽　悠愛

(真　崎)

(真　崎)

(鈴　田)

(愛　野)

(吾　妻)

(修悠館)

6-51

6-21

6-41

近藤　磨世

吉田　光志

山下　颯真

西村　颯真

勝矢　紗菜

今福　梨心

6-22

6-23

(真　崎)

(真　崎)

(真津山)

(北少剣)

(真津山)

(真津山)

南　絵環

山下　一花

田中　歩

赤窄　虎斗

徳永　朝柊

細波　壽之
5-51

5-24

5-42

5 65
5-30

(剣喜会)

(剣喜会) 中別府　隼太

川久保　華

6-40

6-20

(西　里)

〔第５試合場〕 〔第６試合場〕

1 61
5-29

5-43

6-30

6-47

6-46

6-54

6-34

6-48

6-35

6-36

6-49

6-37

6-55

6-38

6-50

5-40

5-21

3 63

5-33

6-8

78

82
5-11

5-54

6-11

20 80
5-10

5-34

6-10

24 84
5-12

5-35

6-12

23 83

28
5-14

27 87

26 86
5-13

5-48

6-13

88

85

5-37

6-15

33 93

29 89

32 92
5-15

5-49 6-16

5-36

6-14

94
5-16

(ﾒ)

5-38 6-17

39 99

38
5-18

5-39

6-56

6-19

36 96
5-17

5-55

6-39

60

57

58

104

105

108

109

106

107

112

113

56

53

54

59

45

46

5-28

5-44

5-58

5-22

5-41

5-23

118

119

(養心会)

(横　尾)

(橘道場)

(志成会)

(志成会)

(翔雄館)

(式　見)

(西　海)

(稲武会)

(東剣聖会)

(日　見)

(雄倫館)

(雄心舘)本村　幸太郎

梅村　優之介(雄心舘)

110

111

116

117

114

115

松野　颯介

元川　虎太郎

岩下　菜南

(志成会)

(養心会)

(養心会)

(養心会)

松尾　祥喜

副島　陽代里

大原　杏理

山本　清翔

小森　律喜

外山　竜士朗

日髙　裕斗

宮﨑　大樹 (翔雄館)

西田　悠隼

小島　瑞姫

井田　朔翔

冨永　さゆり

峯　俊希

田坂　太一

(重　尾)

(重　尾)

51

(天神館)

(天神館)

(重　尾)

平田　椿喜

(千　綿) 野田　侑必

(黒　髪)

(若　竹)

佐野　心春

𠮷野　美羽(大　調)

52

49

50

55

(亀　岳)

(亀　岳)

(亀　岳)

松永　明日華

(時津北)

三宅　紗和

5-19

5-50

5-20

越口　結斗

田嶋　隆彩

田嶋　彩隆

渡辺　剣心

松尾　若奈

川村　侑希

(川　棚)

(波佐見南)

(波佐見南)

(礼心館)

(松　浦)

(黒　髪)

(黒　髪)

(若　竹)

(重　尾)

(相　浦)

(大　野)

(鳴鼓会)

田畑　ひなた

中道　柚季

田中　天馬

(天神館)

吉田　桃麻

森藤　将太

岡本　海生

田口　紗帆

(雄岳館)

(礼心館)

(横　尾)

(翔雄館)

47

48

(真　崎)

南　悠太

43

44

41

42

101

40 100

(天神館) 102

103

35 95

(興星館)

(黒　髪)

(相　浦)

(相　浦)

(不二剣)

(松　浦)

深堀　麗市

坂本　幾生

岩松　遼

(長　与)

(西彼北)

西山　颯音

松本　和

坂本　真珠

川中　義慶

川中　陽葵

(中津良)

佐々木  珀竜 (中津良)

野口　煌雅 (雄岳館)

小柳　洸瑛

池田　暖乃佳

(翔雄館)

(舘　浦)

𠮷野　芽衣 (大　調)

(芦　辺) 枡嵜　海太

(松　浦)

(相　浦)

(相　浦)

(西彼北)

(養心会)𠮷井　丈流

山本　陽介

(大　野)
6-18

98

37 97

31 91

30 90

34

西村　晴希(郷ノ浦)

寺田　來蘭 (郷ノ浦)

田中　海迅 (石　田)

(西彼北)

(生　月)大浦　紅葉

野平　朝陽 (雄岳館)

宮前　璃久

北島　政孝

(相　浦)

(不二剣)

川原　悠利

糸山　りいさ

竹下　怜

山内　晴仁

下村　結和

120

121

松山　敦志(中津良)

（
亀
舟
館
）
木
村
朝
光


